
ROUTE 2 AM
Last Revised: 11/20/20

KES / MVMS KHS
6:55 AM Leave Bus Yard 8:00 AM 6030 Kelsey Creek Dr.
7:00 AM 6030 Kelsey Creek Dr. 8:04 AM 8201/8600 Wight Way
7:04 AM 8201/8600 Wight Way 8:08 AM 7484 Adobe Creek Rd.
7:08 AM 7484 Adobe Creek Rd. 8:09 AM 7365/7295 Adobe Creek Rd.
7:09 AM 7365/7295 Adobe Creek Rd. 8:10 AM 6950 Adobe Creek Rd.
7:10 AM 6950 Adobe Creek Rd. 8:11 AM 6810 Adobe Creek Rd.
7:11 AM 6810 Adobe Creek Rd. 8:16 AM 2270 Bell Hill Rd.
7:14 AM 2270 Bell Hill Rd. 8:16 AM 2495 Hummel Lane
7:16 AM 2495 Hummel Lane 8:21 AM 5665 Gold Dust Dr.
7:21 AM 5665 Gold Dust Dr. 8:22 AM 5775 Gold Dust Dr.
7:22 AM 5775 Gold Dust Dr. 8:23 AM 6120 Gold Dust Dr. (Paradise Rd.)
7:23 AM 6120 Gold Dust Dr. (Paradise Rd.) 8:24 AM Gold Dust Dr. @ Jacobson
7:24 AM Gold Dust Dr. @ Jacobson 8:25 AM Staheli Dr. @ White Lane
7:25 AM Staheli Dr. @ White Lane 8:30 AM Bottle Rock Rd. @ Brower Ln.  (Day Care)
7:30 AM Bottle Rock Rd. @ Brower Ln.  (Day Care) 8:34 AM 6890 Live Oak Dr.  (Curve)
7:34 AM 6890 Live Oak Dr.  (Curve) 8:37 AM Cruickshank Rd. @ Heather Ln.
7:35 AM Cruickshank Rd. @ Heather Ln. 8:41 AM Live Oak Dr. @ Brotherson
7:38 AM Live Oak Dr. @ Brotherson 8:43 AM Church St. @ 5th St.
7:40 AM Church St. @ 5th St. 8:45 AM Kelseyville High School
7:45 AM Kelseyville Elementary School
7:50 AM Mountain Vista Middle School

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM



ROUTE 2 MID DAY

TO HOME (AM - KES / MVMS) TO SCHOOL (PM - KES / MVMS)
9:55 AM Leave Bus Yard 11:46 AM Leave Bus Yard
10:10 AM Leave Kelseyville Elementary School 11:51 AM 6030 Kelsey Creek Dr.
10:20 AM Leave Mountain Vista Middle School 11:55 AM 8201/8600 Wight Way
10:22 AM Church St. @ 5th St. 11:59 AM 7484 Adobe Creek Rd.
10:24 AM Live Oak Dr. @ Brotherson 12:00 PM 7365/7295 Adobe Creek Rd.
10:26 AM Cruickshank Rd. @ Heather Ln. 12:01 PM 6950 Adobe Creek Rd.
10:31 AM 7771 Brower Ln.  (Day Care) 12:02 PM 6810 Adobe Creek Rd.
10:35 AM 6890 Live Oak Dr.  (Curve) 12:05 PM 2270 Bell Hill Rd.
10:39 AM 6030 Kelsey Creek Dr. 12:07 PM Hummel Lane
10:43 AM 8201/8600 Wight Way 12:12 PM 5665 Gold Dust Dr.
10:47 AM 7484 Adobe Creek Rd. 12:13 PM 5775 Gold Dust Dr.
10:48 AM 7365/7295 Adobe Creek Rd. 12:14 PM 6120 Gold Dust Dr. (Paradise Rd.)
10:49 AM 6950 Adobe Creek Rd. 12:15 PM Gold Dust Dr. @ Jacobson
10:50 AM 6810 Adobe Creek Rd. 12:16 PM Staheli Dr. @ White Lane
10:54 AM 2270 Bell Hill Rd. 12:21 PM 7771 Brower Ln.  (Day Care)
10:55 AM Hummel Lane 12:25 PM 6890 Live Oak Dr.  (Curve)
10:58 AM 5665 Gold Dust Dr. 12:28 PM Cruickshank Rd. @ Heather Ln.
10:59 AM 5775 Gold Dust Dr. 12:30 PM Live Oak Dr. @ Brotherson
11:00 AM 6120 Gold Dust Dr. (Paradise Rd.) 12:31 PM Church St. @ 5th St.
11:01 AM Gold Dust Dr. @ Jacobson 12:35 PM Kelseyville Elementary School
11:02 AM Staheli Dr. @ White Lane 12:40 PM Mountain Vista Middle School
11:05 AM Bus Yard 12:45 PM Bus Yard

(FOG / DISINFECT)

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM



ROUTE 2 PM

KES / MVMS / KHS
2:40 PM Leave Bus Yard
2:55 PM Leave Kelseyville Elementary School
3:07 PM Leave Mountain Vista Middle School
3:09 PM Church St. @ 5th St.
3:10 PM Live Oak Dr. @ Brotherson
3:12 PM  Kelseyville High School (Load)
3:16 PM Cruickshank Rd. @ Heather Ln.
3:21 PM 7771 Brower Ln.  (Day Care)
3:26 PM 6890 Live Oak Dr.  (Curve)
3:30 PM 6030 Kelsey Creek Dr.
3:33 PM 8201/8600 Wight Way
3:38 PM 7484 Adobe Creek Rd.
3:42 PM 7365/7295 Adobe Creek Rd.
3:43 PM 6950 Adobe Creek Rd.
3:44 PM 6810 Adobe Creek Rd.
3:45 PM 2270 Bell Hill Rd.
3:49 PM Hummel Lane
3:50 PM 5665 Gold Dust Dr.
3:55 PM 5775 Gold Dust Dr.
3:56 PM 6120 Gold Dust Dr. (Paradise Rd.)
3:57 PM Gold Dust Dr. @ Jacobson
3:58 PM Staheli Dr. @ White Lane
3:59 PM Bus Yard
4:03 PM (FOG / DISINFECT)

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM


